
DAY DATE TIME HOME SCORE AWAY
Sun 27-Oct 7:00 PM Angels 3-4 Earls

Joao Batista, Garrett Dutton, Allan 
Siwella

Brendan Lutz (2), Johnny Keohane, Cam 
Robinson

Sun 27-Oct 8:00 PM RASC 5 - 7 Wild
Jire Nzeyimana(2), Ardit Zejnullahu, Damir Omerovic(3), Hugh Lehr, 

Mason Clapper(2) Neil Bainbridge, Vlad Khazov
Steve Leonard

Tues 29-Oct 8:00 PM Earls 3 - 2 Rattlers
Brendan Lutz, Cam Robinson Jack Coen, Julian Sanchez

Morgan Harrison
Sun 3-Nov 7:00 PM Rattlers 1 - 0 RASC

Colton Pacheco
Sun 3-Nov 8:00 PM Wild 2 - 10 Angels

Hugh Lehr(2) Allen Siwela(3), Gui Fuch, Sam Poole
Matt Wilson(2), Albert Brown, 

Marlisua Beluz(2)
Tues 5-Nov 8:00 PM Earls 7 - 1 Wild

Martyn O'Donnell, Cam Robinson, Robert Caveichia
Mitch Payze, Troy Guerette,

Dallas Neufeld, Ashley Evans(2)
Sun 10-Nov 7:00 PM RASC 3 - 0 F Earls
Sun 10-Nov 8:00 PM Angels 6 - 0 Rattlers

Gui Fuck, Lane Palichuk, 
Albert Brown(2), Jesse Corrigal(2)

Tues 12-Nov 8:00 PM RASC 4 - 5 Angels
Joao Batista, Albert Brown(3) Jire Nzeyimana(2), Josh Choul,

Allan Siwela Dilan Stubbins
Sun 17-Nov 7:00 PM WIld 4 - 5 Rattlers

Damir Omerovic(2), Shayne Dunphey, Stephane Copeland, Sloan Dykema,
Travis Hyde Holden Lehr(2), Rafael Almeida

Sun 17-Nov 8:00 PM Angels 1-5 Earls



Tues 19-Nov 8:00 PM Earls 1-3 Rattlers
Martyn O'donell Arlind Musliu (3)

Sun 24-Nov Grey Cup
Tues 26-Nov 8:00 PM Rattlers 5 - 2 RASC

Jack Coen, Sloan Dykema,Aden Brandt Jire Nzymana, Ethan Pitman
Nick Starualia, Colten Pacheco

Sun 1-Dec 7:00 PM RASC 5 - 4 Wild
Jire Nzeymana(2), Josh Chuol, Damir Omerovic(3), Hugh Lehr

Ethan Pitman, Ross Wilder
Sun 1-Dec 8:00 PM Rattlers 2 - 3 Angels

Stephan Copeland, Rafael Almeida Garret Dutton, Allan Siwela, Gui Fuck
Tues 3-Dec 8:00 PM Wild 7 - 4 Angels

Steve Leonard, Damir Omerovic(3) JoaoBatsita, Albert Brown,
Vlad Khazov, Robert Cavecchia Allan Siwela, Sam Poole

Petrosky Roche
Sun 8-Dec 7:00 PM Earls 5 - 2 Wild

Martyn O'Donnell(3), Motrgan Harrison, Damir Omerovic(2)
Troy Guerette

Sun 8-Dec 8:00 PM Angels 7 - 5 RASC
Allan Siwela(4), Chris Tully Jire Nzeymana(2), Leo Frye,

Joao Batista Dilan Stubbins(2)
Tues 10-Dec 8:00 PM RASC 3 - 4 Earls

Ardit Zejhullahu, Ethan Pitman Brendan Lutz(2), Mitch Payze
Josh Cockill Martyn O'Donnell

Sun 15-Dec 7:00 PM WIld 2 - 2 Rattlers
Hugh Lehr, Vlad Khazov Destin Saba, Nick Staruaila

Sun 15-Dec 8:00 PM Angels 2 - 7 Earls
Allan Siwela, Matt Wilson Brendan Lutz, Cory Holton, Morgan Harrison

Martyn O'Donnell(2), Dallas Nuefeld, 
Johnny Keohane



Christmas Break
Sun 5-Jan 7:00 PM RASC 0 - 6 Wild

Hugh Lehr, Steve Leonard(2), Dale Edwards
Shayne Dunphy, Petrosky Roche, 

Sun 5-Jan 8:00 PM Earls 2 - 2 Rattlers
Brendan Lutz, Johnny Keohane Holden Lehr, Colton Pacheco

Tues 7-Jan 8:00 PM Rattlers 7 - 1 RASC
Stephan Copeland, Jack Coen, Jire Nzeymana

 Aden Brandt, Julien Sanchez(2)
Colten Pacheco, Slaon Dykema

Sun 12-Jan 7:00 PM Wild 2 - 9 Angels
Miek Arnold, Damir Omerovic Sloan Dykema(2), Arlind Musliu(2), 

Rafael Almeida(2), Jack Coen, Joao Nobile,
Colten Pacheco

Sun 12-Jan 8:00 PM RASC 4 - 5 Earls
Ross Wilder, Matt Janowski Morgan Harrison, Brendan Lutz(2),

Mason Sherif, Jire Zejhullahu Troy Guerrette, Martyn O'Donnell
Tues 14-Jan 8:00 PM Angels 10 - 3 RASC

Albert Brown(3), Allan Siwela(2), Leo Frye, Dilan Stubbins,
Jesse Corrigal, Jared Ursulan, Paul Wasylyk

Kevin Leahy, Matt Wilson, Mike Gurski
Sun 19-Jan 7:00 PM Earls 5 - 1 Wild

Brendan Lutz(2), Martyn O'Donnell Damir Omerovic
Morgan Harrison, Cory Holton

Sun 19-Jan 8:00 PM Rattlers 5 - 7 Angels
Joao Nobile(2), Nick Starualia Garrrett Dutton, Jared Ursulan(2)
Rafael Almeida(2) Lane Palichuk, Gui Fuck, Albert Brown(2)

Sun 26-Jan 7:00 PM RASC 5 - 3 Wild
Jire Nzeymana(2), Leo Frye Hugh Lehr, Dale Edwards

Dilan Stubbins, Zander McKay Steve Leonard
Sun 26-Jan 8:00 PM Angels 5 - 0 Earls



Albert Brown(2), Allan Siwela
Matt Wilson, Chris Tully

Superbowl
Tues 4-Feb 8:00 PM Wild 5 - 6 Angels

Petrosky Roche, Hugh Lehr, Allan Siwela(2), Sam Poole, Gui Fuck
Damir Omerovic(2), Kyle Mealy Chris Tully, Jared Ursulan

Sun 9-Feb 7:00 PM Rattlers 3 - 1 RASC
Rafael Almeida, Stephan Copeland Mason Clapper

Arlind Musliu
Sun 9-Feb 8:00 PM Earls 6 - 4 Wild

Brendan Lutz(2), Martyn O'donnell, Damir Omerivic(2), Stuart Ashe
Morgan Harrison, Cory Holton Petrosky Roche

Johnny Keohane
Tues 11-Feb 8:00 PM RASC 5 - 7 Earls

Jire Nzeymana(3), Josh Chuol, Martyn O'Donnell(2), Brendan Lutz,
Kenton Ast Ashley Evans, Morgan Harrison, 

Kelly Blouin, Mitch Payze
Sun 16-Feb Holiday
Sun 23-Feb 7:00 PM Angels 8 - 2 RASC

Garrett Dutton, Chris Tully, Adam Wilson Ross WIlder, Kenton Ast
Jared Ursulan, Albert  Brown(2), 

Lane Palichuk, Mike Gurski
Sun 23-Feb 8:00 PM WIld 4 - 7 Rattlers

Damian Severin, Travis Hyde Joao Nobile, Holden Lehr, Arlind Musliu
Damir Omerovic(2) Jack Coen, Aden Brandt, Albert Musliu(2)

Sun 1-Mar 7:00 PM Rattlers Angels
Sun 8-Mar 7:00 PM WIld 8 - 11 Angels

Damir Omerovic(6), Damian Severin Jared Ursulan(3), Miek Gurski(3),
Petrosky Roche Matt wilson, Chris Tully(2), 

Lane Palichuk, Albert Brown
Sun 8-Mar 8:00 PM Earls 3 - 0* Rattlers


